## LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 101 by Senator Johns

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 3, line 16, change "Paragraph (2) of Subsection E of this Section" to "Paragraph
- 3 (E)(2) of this Section"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 4, line 10, change "commissioner's reserve valuation methods" to "Commissioner's
- 6 Reserve Valuation Methods"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 8 On page 6, line 16, change "reserve valuation methods" to "Reserve Valuation Methods"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 18, line 4, delete "(8) of this Subsection"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 18, line 10, delete "(8) of this Subsection"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- 14 On page 20, line 17, change ";" to ","
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 22, line 11, following "minimum" and before "in" insert "provided"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 18 On page 23, line 21, delete "("
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 20 On page 23, line 22, change ")" to ","
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 22 On page 24, line 13, change "Paragraphs (1) and (4) of Subsection G" to "Paragraphs
- 23 (G)(1) and (4)"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 25 On page 25, line 15, change "Paragraphs (1) and (4) of Subsection G" to "Paragraphs
- 26 (G)(1) and (4)"
- 27 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 12</u>
- On page 26, line 12, change "At" to "Has at"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 26, line 13, change "A" to "Meets the"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 4 On page 26, line 17, following "<u>risks</u>" and before "<u>and</u>" insert "<u>,</u>"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 15</u>
- 6 On page 27, line 7, change "where" to "when"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 16</u>
- 8 On page 27, line 9, change "where" to "when"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 17</u>
- On page 28, line 9, change "commissioners'" to "commissioner's"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 18</u>
- On page 28, line 14, change "commissioners" to "commissioner's"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 19
- On page 28, line 27, change "commissioners" to "commissioner's"